CONOUAWNE

Jméno

. Brtnik Josef

Louda Pavel
Palko Adam

. Safranek Ondfrej

Roubek Oldfich

. Vobofil Leo$

. Michal Koubek

. Jan Kfiz

. Laga Michal

. Pospichal Tomas
. Antonin Hejzlar
. Chlevistan Karel
. Vanék Petr

. Safranek Ondrej
. Kejzlar Jaroslav
. Holosko Lukéas

. Louda Pavel

. Duhai Radek

. Vaclav Hrana¢

. Findejs Milan

. Hanu$ Tomas

. Chlevistan Karel
. Ostatnicky Michal
. Louda Pavel

. Vejvara Josef

. KoSnar Ales

. Pytlik Roman

. Petr Harmacek
. Jan Skrampal

. Svorba Martin

. Zeman Jan

. Neumann Daniel
. Koubek Michal
. Harmadek Petr

. Bohuslav Cuba
. Petr Hlisnikovsky
. Palko Adam

. Dvorsky Petr

. Fabik Ivo

. Klima Jifi

. Vyrek Viadimir

. Babka Zdenék

. Vencl Jan

. Hazva Martin

. Pavel Kostal

. Tichy Ale$

. Zeman Jan

. Zidek Jan

. Safranek Ondrej
. Harmacek Petr
. Hambalek Tomas
. Fabik Ivo

. Juroska Michal

. Kamil Kubesa

. Tomas Luke$

. Wittwar Diuminik
. Fara Petr

. Kordula Filip

. Brtnik Josef

. Ondrousek Kamil
. Daniel Bouda

. Kostal Krystof

. Maly Miroslav

. Klusak Jifi

. Radek Duhai

. Zoudlik Marek

. Martin Hanu$

. Kamil Ausbuher
. Jiri Beloch

. Safranek Ondrej
. Antonin Hejzlar
. Hanu$ Tomas

. Vobofil Leo$

. KoSnar Ales

. Vecera Petr

. Cuba Bohuslav
. Kostal Karel

. Petr Harmacek

. Doucha Jifi

. Marek Martin

. Hejhal Radek

. Martin Tesarik

. Milan Podhradsky Ml Slovan Kamenice n. L. C
. Sipek Vojtéch

. Stloukal Milo$

. Zemek Jifi

. Novak Ondrej

. Prkna Lukas

. Fabik Ivo

. Chlévistan Karel

. Holosko Lukas$

. Jaroslav Pleticha St.
. Béhoun Jaroslav

. Milan Klika

. Kfiz Jan

. Koubek Karel

. Pavi¢ Michal

. Zubaty Martin

. Harmacek Jakub

Sipek Anthony

Jednotlivci (100)
Druzstvo

Centropen Dacice
SKK Ji¢in

Slovan Rosice

Jifi Podébrady
Lokomotiva Tabor
Slovan Rosice
Hvézda Trnovany
Slavoj Plzeri A

Unie Hlubina
Centropen Dacice
SKK Nachod A

TJ Odry

Cerveny Kostelec A
KK Jifi Podébrady
Start Rychnov n.Kn.
KK Kolin

SKK Ji¢in

TJ Lomnice A
Slavoj Plzer B

CB Dobrany B

SKK Ji¢in

TJ Odry
Konstruktiva Praha B
SKK Ji¢in

SKK Ji¢in

Jifi Podébrady

SKK Rokycany
Slavoj Plzert A
Slovan Kamenice n. L. B
KK Kolin

Slavoj Praha B
Cerveny Kostelec A
Hvézda Trnovany
Slavoj Plzer A
Horni BeneSov
Nové Mésto n.M. A
Slovan Rosice

TJ Odry

Slovan Rosice
Kuzelky Ceska Lipa
Vala$ské Mezifici B
Lokomotiva Trutnov
Jiskra Hylvaty

SKK Hofice A
Moravska Slavia Brno A
SKK Nachod B
Slavoj Praha B
Unie Hlubina

Jifi Podébrady
Slavoj Plzen A

VKK Vsetin

Slovan Rosice
Vala$ské Mezifici B
Horni BeneSov
Kuzelky HolySov
Kuzelky Jiskra Hazlov
SKK Rokycany
Banik RatiSkovice A
Centropen Dacice
Slovan Rosice
Cerveny Kostelec B
SKK Hofice B
Kuzelky Ceska Lipa
KK Svitavy

TJ Lomnice A
Cerveny Kostelec A
SKK Nachod A
SKK Podborany

TJ Lomnice A

Jifi Podébrady

SKK Nachod A
SKK Ji¢in

Slovan Rosice

Jifi Podébrady
Veverky Brno

Horni BeneSov
SKK Hofice A
Slavoj Plzer A

SKK Nachod B
Vala$ské Mezifici B
Slavoj Praha
Podluzan Prusanky

Start Rychnov n. K.
Nové Mésto n. M. A
Slovan Rosice
Lokomotiva Tabor
Centropen Dacice
Slovan Rosice

TJ Odry

KK Kolin
Konstruktiva Praha B
Jiskra Nova Bystfice
Moravska Slavia Brno A
Slavoj Plzer A

TJ Blatna

TJ Odry

Veverky Brno

Slavoj Plzer A

Jiskra Hylvaty

Kuzelna

Dacice

SKK Ji¢in
Rosice
Podébrady
Tabor

Rosice
Duchcov
Slavoj Plzen
Odry

Dacdice
Nachod

Odry

Cerveny Kostelec
Podébrady
Rychnov n.Kn.
Kutna Hora
Jigin

Lomnice
Slavoj Plzen
Blatna

Jigin

Odry

Jigin

Jigin

Jigin
Podébrady
Holy$ov
Slavoj Plzen
Kamenice n. L.
Kutna Hora
Zizkov 1 -4
Cerveny Kostelec
Podborany
Dacdice

Horni BeneSov
Kamenice n. L.
Rosice

Odry

Rosice

Ceska Lipa
Rosice

MS Brno
Rosice

Hofice

MS Brno
Nachod
Ceska Lipa
Odry
Podébrady
Slavoj Plzen
Odry

Hylvaty
Rosice

Horni BeneSov
Tabor
Lomnice
HolySov

MS Brno
Slavoj Plzen
Rosice
Nachod
Ceska Lipa
Cerveny Kostelec
Svitavy

Mésto AS
Cerveny Kostelec
Nachod
Duchcov
Duchcov
Rychnov n.Kn.
Nachod

SKK Ji¢in
Rosice
Podébrady
Rosice

Horni BeneSov
Dobruska
Slavoj Plzen
Nachod
Rosice

Jigin

Horni BeneSov
Kamenice n. L.
Podébrady
Nové Mésto n. M.
Rosice

Rudna

Dacice

Rosice

Vsetin

Kutna Hora
Konstruktiva 3-6
Nova Bystfice
MS Brno
Slavoj Plzen
Blatna

Odry

Rosice

Dacice
Kamenice n. L.

Vykon

648
640
638
637
636
630
625
625
620
620
620
619
618
617
617
617
615
615
613
612
611
611
611
611
610
609
608
608
608
606
606
606
606
606
605
605
604
604
604
603
603
601
601
600
600
600
599
599
598
597
597
596
595
595
595
595
594
594
594
594
594
593
593
593
593

593
592
592
592
592
592
592
592
592
591
590
590
590
589
589
588
588
588
588
588
588
588
587
587
587
587
587
587
586
586
585
585
585
585

Dor
241
233

240
240

238
224

217
209

240
253

212
219
214
213
220
229
226
222
211
222
202
232
220
205
232
228
211
210
194
211
211
225
213
194
216
212
217
208
239
224
205
228
216
209
220
209
194
221
219
212
204
228
211
200
194
189
217
214
206
198
191
189
222
214
213
211
203
202
193
181
216
202
200
200
231
217
214
213
209
205
198
192
190
231
210
208
198
198
195
214
203
209
205
191
187

Ch
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Druzstva (50)

Druzstvo

. Slovan Rosice

. Centropen Dacice
. Cerveny Kostelec A
. Slovan Rosice

. Slavoj Plzefi A

. SKK Ji¢in

. Vala$ské Mezifici B
. Jifi Podébrady

. Jifi Podébrady

. Unie Hlubina

. TJ Odry

. SKK Ji¢in

. Konstruktiva Praha B
. SKK Nachod A

. KK Jifi Podébrady

. TJ Odry

. KK Kolin

. TJ Lomnice A

. Slavoj Praha

. SKK Rokycany

. Hvézda Trnovany

. Slavoj Plzefri A

. SKK Ji¢in

. SKK Hofice A

. Slovan Rosice

. KK Kolin

. SKK Hofice A

. Lokomotiva Tabor

. SKK Hofice A

. SKK Nachod A

. Moravska Slavia Brno A
. Start Rychnov n.Kn.
. Centropen Dacice

. Kuzelky Ceska Lipa
. Kuzelky Ceska Lipa
. VKK Vsetin

. Jiskra Hylvaty

. SKK Nachod A

. Lokomotiva Trutnov
. TJ Lomnice A

. TJ Odry

. Horni BeneSov

. Kuzelky HolySov A
. Kuzelky Holy$ov

. Kuzelky Ceska Lipa
. Moravska Slavia Brno A
. Podluzan Prusanky
. TJ Odry

. SKK Podbofany

. CB Dobrany B

28.1.2025

Kuzelna

Rosice
Dacice
Cerveny Kostelec
Rosice

Slavoj Plzer
SKK Jigin
Rosice
Podébrady
Podébrady
Odry

Odry

Jicin

Jicin

Néachod
Podébrady
Odry

Kutna Hora
Mésto AS

Jicgin

HolySov
Duchcov
Dacice

Jicin

Hofice

Rosice

Kutna Hora
Dobruska
Tabor

Hofice
Nachod

MS Brno
Rychnov n.Kn.
Slavoj Plzen
Cerveny Kostelec
Ceska Lipa
Odry
Kamenice n. L.
Cerveny Kostelec
MS Brno
Lomnice
Vsetin

Horni BeneSov
Nova Bystfice
Tabor

Zizkov 1 -4
MS Brno
Horni BeneSov
Odry

Duchcov
Blatna

860
808

811
805

848
833

788
792

769
779

772
833
787
762
851
791
757
801
782
74
824
783
809
795
776
785
794
749
752
74
791
759
764
800
793
752
760
726
741
739
776
752
767
766
751



